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Alleghany Highlands Free Clinic
James Walker, MD

Valley Ridge Family Medicine
2419 Valley Ridge Rd
Covington, VA 24426

PHONE: 540-863-8736

FAX:

EMAIL:

Alleghany Highlands Free Clinic
John Lewis, MD

411 West Riverside Street
Covington, VA 22426

PHONE: 540-962-1278

FAX: 540-962-1282

EMAIL:

Arlington Free Clinic

N. Thomas Connally, MD

3563 North Abingdon Street
Arlington, VA 22207

PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL: nthomasconnally@aol.com

Augusta Regional Free Clinic
John Talbert, MD

1500 Brunswick Road
Waynesboro, VA 22939
PHONE: 540-332-5606

FAX: 540-332-5610

EMAIL: jrtmgt@ntelos.net

Baptist Medical Clinic

Robert Pryor, MD

310 Calhoun Street

Galax, VA 24333

PHONE: 276-236-6136

FAX:

EMAIL: rpryor@mail.carilion.com

Beach Health Clinic

Steven Pearman, MD

3396 Holland Road, Suite 102
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
PHONE: 757-428-5601

FAX: 757-428-7872

EMAIL: pearman930@aol.com

Beach Health Clinic

Harold Markham, MD

3396 Holland Road, Suite 102
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
PHONE: 757-428-5601

FAX: 757-428-7872

EMAIL:

Bedford Christian Free Clinic
E. Allen Joslyn, MD

407 Avenel Avenue

Bedford, VA 24523

PHONE: 540-586-0117
FAX:

EMAIL:

Bradley Free Clinic

Kevin Kelleher, MD

5421 Levi Road
Roanoke, VA 24018
PHONE: 540-777-4000
FAX: 540-777-4007
EMAIL: mtndOc@aol.com

Bon Secours Care-A-Van
Dr. Jay Buston
EMAIL: jay_buston@bshsi.com

Bon Secours Care-A-Van

Dr. James Cisek

EMAIL: jame_cisek@bshsi.org
Brock Hughes Free Clinic
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Frederick Moses, MD

600 West Ridge Road
Wytheville, VA 24382

PHONE: 540-228-6118

FAX: 276-228-8667

EMAIL: fmmoses@yahoo.com

Charlottesville Free Clinic
Rebecca Dillingham, MD
312 Cleveland Avenue
Charlottesville, VA 22903
PHONE: 434-924-5242
FAX:

EMAIL: rad8v@virginia.edu

Charlottesville Free Clinic
Robert Kayser, MD

1640 Robin Lane
Charlottesville, VA 22911
PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL: rgk2y@virginia.edu

Charlottesville Free Clinic
Jennifer Bishop, MD

2320 Stadium Road
Charlottesville, VA 22903
PHONE: 434-466-7987
FAX:

EMAIL: jeb4d@virginia.edu

Charlottesville Free Clinic

Kerrian Mross, MD

270 Riverbend Drive #1B
Charlottesville, VA 22911
PHONE: 434-295-9172

FAX:

EMAIL: kerrianmross@yahoo.com

Updated June 2005

Chesapeake Care

E. Thomas Freeman Jr., MD
Indian River Family Practice
1016 Justis Street
Chesapeake, VA 23325
PHONE: 757-420-8297

FAX: 757-523-5639

EMAIL: eliasfreeman@cox.net

Chesapeake Care

Juan Montero, MD

2147 Old Greenbrier Road
Chesapeake, VA 23320
PHONE: 757-424-5485

FAX: 757-420-9594

EMAIL: Acedocjimm@aol.com

Commonwealth Clinic

Donald Yeatts, MD

12536 Lakestone Drive
Midlothian, VA 23114

PHONE: 804-739-6142

FAX: 804-739-8923

EMAIL: docdon97 @hotmail.com

Cross Over Ministry

Daniel Jannuzzi, MD

1727 Cloister Drive

Richmond, VA 23233

PHONE: 804-233-9167

FAX: 804-231-5723

EMAIL:
djannuzzi@crossoverministry.org

Crossroads Medical Mission
Tim Schwob, MD

1626 King College Road
Bristol, TN 37620

PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL:
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Crossroads Medical Mission
Paul Derden, MD

2376 Kings Mill Pike

Bristol, VA 24201

PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL:

The Daily Planet

Dianne Reynolds-Cane, MD
1519-F Split Oak Lane
Richmond, VA 23229
PHONE: 804-649-2119
FAX:

EMAIL: dircmd@msn.com

Family Life Services Free Medical Clinic
David Lewis, MD

828 Turner Ashby Road

Martinsville, VA 24112

PHONE: 276-632-8549

FAX:

EMAIL: dolewis@adelphia.net

Fan Free Clinic

Alan Dow, MD

115 N. 25th Street

Richmond, VA 23223

PHONE: 804-358-6343, ext. 125
FAX:

EMAIL: awdow@maill.vcu.edu

Fauquier Free Clinic

L. Trice Gravatte, IV, MD

1139 South Blue Ridge Avenue
Culpeper, VA 22701

PHONE: 540-341-1703

FAX: 540-341-1734

EMAIL: gravattet@fauquierhospital.org

Fauquier Free Clinic

Kevin McCarthy, MD

493 Blackwell Road
Warrenton, VA 20186

PHONE: 540-341-1713

FAX: 540-341-1733

EMAIL: kem@piedmontim.com

Fauquier Free Clinic

Diana Chalmeta, MD

73 Erin Drive

Warrenton, VA 20186

PHONE: 540-341-0427

FAX: 540-349-0920

EMAIL: Diana.chalmeta@verizon.net

Free Clinic of Central Virginia
Dean Gianakos, MD

3612 Sunset Drive

Lynchburg, VA 24503

PHONE: 434-947-5210

FAX:

EMAIL:
dean.gianakos@centrahealth.com

Free Clinic of Central Virginia
James Wright, MD

1630 Belfield Place
Lynchburg, VA 24503

PHONE: 434-384-8583

FAX:

EMAIL: jwwright@adelphia.net

Free Clinic of Central Virginia
Robert Wilson, MD

306 Boston Avenue
Lynchburg, VA 24503
PHONE: 434-582-1286

FAX:

EMAIL: mgowilson@aol.com
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Free Clinic of Culpeper

Amauri Gonzalez, MD

1200 Sunset Lane

Suite 2210

Culpeper, VA 22701

PHONE: 540-825-6100

FAX:

EMAIL: agonzalez@culmem.com

Free Clinic of Culpeper

Tom Reynolds, MD

610 Laurel Street, Suite 3

Culpeper, VA 22701

PHONE: 540-989-0757

FAX:

EMAIL: charla.reynolds@verizon.net

Free Clinic of Danville

Edwin Harvie, Jr., MD

123 Blackwell Drive

Danville, VA 24541

PHONE: 434-792-4041

FAX: 434-799-6737

EMAIL: freeclinic@gamewood.net

Free Clinic of Franklin County
John Merten, MD

1215 Red Valley Road
Boones Mill, VA 24065
PHONE: 540-345-1421

FAX:

EMAIL: merl0@cox.net

Free Clinic of Franklin County
Tiffany Taylor, MD

845 Dundee Road

Glade Hill, VA 24092
PHONE: 540-576-2999

FAX:

EMAIL:

Free Clinic of Goochland
Robert Bennett, MD

160 West Square Place
Richmond, VA 23233
PHONE: 804-784-5595
FAX: 804-784-3865
EMAIL: drrmb@medre.com

Free Clinic of Goochland
Juergen Hubert, MD

26 Lower Tuckahoe Road West
Richmond, VA 23233

PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL: jahtop@aol.com

Free Clinic of Pulaski County
John Knarr, MD

2460 Lee Highway

Pulaski, VA 24301

PHONE: 540-980-8804

FAX:

EMAIL: jwknarr@nrimedicine.com

Free Clinic of the New River Valley
Daniel Kelly, MD

3352 Country Meadow Drive
Christiansburg, VA 24073

PHONE: 540-731-3917

FAX:

EMAIL: dkelly@mail.carilion.com

Free Clinic of the New River Valley
John Reuwer, MD

104 Charmont Drive

Radford, VA 24141

PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL: JFReuwer@aol.com
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Free Medical Clinic of Northern
Shenandoah Valley

Terry Sinclair, MD

508 Princess Court
Winchester, VA 22601

PHONE: 540-667-2955

FAX: 540-536-7847

EMAIL: tdsinclair@earthlink.net

Free Medical Clinic of Northern
Shenandoah Valley

Sherif Kaiser, MD

115 South Church Street
Berryville, VA 22611

PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL: szkaisermd@hotmail.com

Gloucester-Mathews Free Clinic
Wayne Reynolds, DO

1732 Tyndall Point Lane
Gloucester Pt, VA 23062
PHONE: 757-594-1940

CELL: 804-825-2236

FAX: 757-594-1841

EMAIL: wjstar@pol.com

H.E.L.P. Free Clinic
Richard Clark, MD

512 N. First Street
Hampton, VA 23664
PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL: DrRFC@webtv.net

Harrisonburg-Rockingham Free Clinic
Joseph Gardner, MD

295 Birdie Circle

Harrisonburg, VA 22802

PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL: jgard10170@aol.com

Healing Hands Health Center
Robin Feierabend, MD

208 Medical Park Boulevard
Bristol, TN 37620

PHONE: 423-990-3013

FAX: 423-990-3045

EMAIL: feierabe@mail.etsu.edu

Healing Hands Health Center
Mac McElroy, MD

210 Memorial Drive

Bristol, TN 37620

PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL: 33celroy@ctmsinc.com

Herndon Free Clinic

Chris Chiantella, MD

206 Brown's Meadow Court, NE
Leesburg, VA 20176

PHONE: 703-777-4668

FAX:

EMAIL: christo255@aol.com

Lackey Free Family Medicine Clinic
James Shaw, MD

113 Abigail Lane

Williamsburg, VA 23185

PHONE: 757-258-7751

FAX: 757-369-3821

EMAIL: shaw@lackey.hrcoxmail.com

Lloyd F. Moss Free Clinic
Robert Kravetz, MD

31 Woodlawn Terrace
Fredericksburg, VA 22405
PHONE: 540-371-1633
FAX:
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EMAIL: kravetz@aol.com

Lloyd F. Moss Free Clinic
Katherine Lovello, MD

7307 Bloomsbury Lane
Spotsylvania, VA 22553
PHONE: 540-891-5558

FAX: 540-891-2303

EMAIL: dkmonalove@aol.com

Loudoun Community Free Clinic
Kurt Rodney, MD

14453 Woodstar Court
Leesburg, VA 20176

PHONE: 703-779-2770

FAX:

EMAIL: klgnn@aol.com

Louisa County Resource Council
Josie Kinkade, MD

115 Jefferson Highway

Louisa, VA 23093

PHONE:

FAX: 540-967-0083

EMAIL: Icrcmos@firstva.com

Louisa County Resource Council
UVA Medical Associates

575 Industrial Drive

Louisa, VA 23093

PHONE: 540-967-2011

FAX:

EMAIL:

Madison Free Clinic
William Laffond, MD

2503 South Seminole Drive
Madison, VA 22727
PHONE: 540-948-6871
FAX:
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EMAIL: william.laffond@mijh.org

Northern Neck Free Healht Clinic
Richard Baylor, MD

51 William B. Graham Court
Kilmarnock, VA 22482

PHONE: 804-435-0575

FAX:

EMAIL: rnbaylor@keyisp.net

Peninsula Christian Free Clinic
Charles Webb, MD

5 Warwick Crescent

Newport News, VA 23601
PHONE: 757-591-2367

FAX: 757-380-1770

EMAIL: kejwchwl@cox.net

Prince William Area Free Clinic
John Cary, MD

12621 Isaac Walton Drive
Bristow, VA 20136

PHONE: 703-257-7749

FAX: 703-257-1967

EMAIL: mim7749@yahoo.com

Prince William Area Free Clinic
Manuel Belandres, MD

PO Box 92

Stafford, VA 22555

PHONE: 703-792-7333

FAX:

EMAIL:

manuel.belandres@vdh.virginia.gov

Reddy Tri-County Health Clinic
Tushar Patel, MD

209 Gary Drive

Richlands, VA 24641

PHONE: 276-963-2231
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FAX: 276-964-9701
EMAIL:

Rescue Mission Health Care Center
J.A. Hagy Sr., MD

4391 Hopkins Road

Rocky Mount, VA 24151

PHONE: 540-483-9600

FAX:

EMAIL: alhagy@swva.net

Richmond Area High Blood Pressure
Center

Dean Williams, MD

1500 North 28th Street

Richmond, VA 23223

PHONE: 804-225-1780

FAX: 804-225-1781

EMAIL: erdean@aol.com

Rockbridge Area Free Clinic
David Ellington, MD

146 South Main Street
Lexington, VA 24450

PHONE: 540-463-5408

FAX:

EMAIL: davide@rockbridge.net

Shenandoah County Free Clinic
Gregory Byrd, MD

107 Sunset Court

Edinburg, VA 22824

PHONE: 540-459-5112

FAX:

EMAIL: gbyrd@shentel.net

Shenandoah County Free Clinic
Eloise Haun, MD

PO Box 697

Woodstock, VA 22664

PHONE: 540-459-3341

FAX:
EMAIL: ehaun@shentel.net

Shenandoah County Free Clinic
Charles Miller, MD

203 Hillside Court

Bayse, VA 22810

PHONE: 540-856-2038

FAX:

EMAIL:

Smyth County Free Clinic
James Patterson, MD
320 Keller Lane

Marion, VA 24354
PHONE: 276-783-8472
FAX:

EMAIL:

Smyth County Free Clinic
Jennifer Jonkers, MD

PO Box 346

Chilhowie VA 24319

PHONE: 276-646-3241

FAX: 276-646-2592

EMAIL: jjonkers@adelphia.net

St. Luke Community Clinic

Barbara Bernard, MD

319 Pea Kova Lane

Front Royal, VA 22630

PHONE: 540-636-9927

FAX:

EMAIL: Barbaratheresa@yahoo.com

St. Luke Community Clinic
Marty Marrow, CFNP
1775 N. Sector Court
Winchester, VA 22601
PHONE: 540-665-5508
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FAX: 540-665-5519
EMAIL: mmorrow@su.edu

St. Luke Community Clinic

Crystal Morris, CFNP

316 N. Royal Avenue

Front Royal, VA 22630

PHONE: 540-636-4325

FAX: 540-636-1743

EMAIL: crystalstluke@adelphia.net

Surry Area Free Clinic

June Tunstall, MD

PO Box 345

Surry, VA 23883

PHONE: 757-294-3188
FAX:

EMAIL: jtunst3611@aol.com



